P
)

— ) e ) ) e A A A
© ® N O N E WN oo Vo Nou AW

NN NS I \S IR NS I O]
A W DN 2 O

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

LLlepbata C.P.
MenbHuk C.I.
LLlepbatuii P.M.
YKkpaiHeub B.B.
[naain B.B.
Creub .M.
Kozak 3.C.
Jlora3ssik B.1O.
Mwncak 4.P.
lopiH K.B.
KouoBcbkunin M.M.
lopiH B.T.
Lypko .M.
KouoBcbkuin B.M.
MaHbkiB HO.I.
binaH M.I.
Bontoeuy M.B.
Froninuyk I.C.
YopHin €.B.
CaclA.
Inaain P.B.
MenbHuk M.T.
Bacmawnk B.I.

laBpoH H.l. - THun f.

Maiicrep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 11

2025
XmenboBe-3

B 200 L1/ 48.54462 /] 31.67079

Kny6 Xopgopis

06.07.2025 05:18:38

CoHAUYHO
20

323
541.270
65

33

32

Kop,

184954
227262
222095
222068
222099
222117
185366
222037
227048
224953
222033
227159
222073
227029
222080
222003
224951
222016
183651
222079
185240
185066
222113
222112

Kny6

Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

15
32
54
5
16
34
16
34
8
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

6 466.25
14 472.50
11 471.25
2 175.31
35594
486.56
480.94
449.69
187.81
0.00
87.81
0.00
0.00
17344
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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11:39:09
12:39:22
1379.25
1220.41
11:39:09
12:46:18
01:07:09
0
36
29
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
040 186.50
044 206.72
0.20 96.00
040 0.00
0.25 88.98
0.32 157.42
0.38 180.35
0.18 79.36
0.25 46.95
0.00 0.00
0.05 439
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.29 49.55
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1901.10
1750.73
1529.56
1360.78
1359.07
132847
86745
495.85
456.63
39494
393.61
36842
32225
269.93
63.22
60.14
8.14
2.34
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 18:08:08



